Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexa Dean - (1169993) - Morpeth SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.65
2:38.44
2:38.78
2:49.73
2:49.98
2:55.71
3:12.01

3:19.04

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:33.65
2:38.44
2:38.78
2:49.98
2:49.73
2:55.71
3:12.01
3:19.04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

463
423
420
344
342
310
237
213

WA Pts

463
423
420
342
344
310

213

Round

N

I I I I I T

Round

H
F

I I T I I I

Date

01/06/24
21/10/23
24/06/23
17/07/22
03/12/22
12/03/22
13/06/21
01/12/19

Date

01/06/24
21/10/23
24/06/23
03/12/22
17/07/22
12/03/22
13/06/21
01/12/19

Meet

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023

Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala

Newcastle

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019

Meet

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
CW-+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series
Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala

Newcastle

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019

Venue

Bishop Auckland
Millfied School
North Shields
Dunston LC
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Gosforth

Stanley

Venue

Bishop Auckland
Millfied School
North Shields
Stanley

Dunston LC
Middlesbrough
Gosforth

Stanley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Morpeth 3

2
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 0
Newcastle 3

Club Swam Under Level

Morpeth 3

2
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 0
Newcastle 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



