Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexa Dean - (1169993) - Morpeth SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.65	463	Н	01/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Morpeth	3
2:38.44	423	F	21/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
2:38.78	420	Н	24/06/23	Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023	North Shields	Morpeth	3
2:49.73	344	Н	17/07/22	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet	Dunston LC	Morpeth	3
2:49.98	342	Н	03/12/22	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Stanley	Morpeth	3
2:55.71	310	Н	12/03/22	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	3
3:12.01	237	Н	13/06/21	Newcastle	Gosforth	Newcastle	0
3:19.04	213	Н	01/12/19	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019	Stanley	Newcastle	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.65	463	Н	01/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Morpeth	3
2:38.44	423	F	21/10/23	CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series	Millfied School		2
2:38.78	420	Н	24/06/23	Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2023	North Shields	Morpeth	3
2:49.98	342	Н	03/12/22	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Stanley	Morpeth	3
2:49.73	344	Н	17/07/22	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet	Dunston LC	Morpeth	3
2:55.71	310	Н	12/03/22	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	3
3:12.01	237	Н	13/06/21	Newcastle	Gosforth	Newcastle	0
3:19.04	213	Н	01/12/19	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019	Stanley	Newcastle	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS